
Toll Free Call: 1300 998 224    |    www.numedical.com.au    |    Email: orders@numedical.com.au

Free shipping all orders over $299!

Exchange or Refund on sale items please refer to Return Policy on Web Page.  

$42.90
/PIECE

Code

991419
991420
991421
991422
991423

L-Purple Size
S
M
L

XL
3L

Code

991424
991425
991426
991427
991428

Green Size
S
M
L

XL
3L

Code

991429
991430
991431
991432
991433

D-Blue Size

S
M
L

XL
3L

To All Registered Members: 
Order Your Uniform Receive Complimentary LOGO  And Name Print Service.

Regional Sales of VIC
Rebi Lin
E: rebi.lin@numedical.com.au
T: 1300 998 224

Regional Sales of SA, NT, TAS & ACT
Eling Man
E: Eling.man@numedical.com.au
T: 1300 998 224

Regional Sales of QLD & WA
Sunny Chen
E: sunny.chen@numedical.com.au
T: 1300 998 224

Regional Sales of NSW
Karena Wang
E: admin001@numedical.com.au
Anita Zou
E: anita.zou@numedical.com.au
T: 1300 998 224

Regional Sales of QLD
Linda Bai
E: linda.bai@numedical.com.au
T: 1300 998 224

Code

991435
991436
991437
991438
991439

L-Purple Size
S
M
L

XL
3L

Code

991440
991441
991442
991443
991444

Green Size
S
M
L

XL
3L

Code

991445
991446
991447
991448
991449

D-Blue Size

S
M
L

XL
3L

Uniform Scrub Top

$35.90
/PIECE

Uniform Scrub Longs


